No.PS※※-OMG0006-E
PRODUCT NAME
Pressure Sensor for General Fluids
MODEL / Series / Product Number
PSE56#
-2-
No.PS※※-OMG0006-E
Table of Contents

-9-
No.PS※※-OMG0006-E
Model Indication and How to Order
○Option
Description Part number Remarks
Connector for pressure sensor controller ZS-28-C 1 pc.
Adapter with throttle Rc1/4 ZS-31-X175 1 pc.
Adapter with throttle NPT1/4 ZS-31-X186 1 pc.
Adapter with throttle Rc1/8 ZS-31-X188 1 pc.
Adapter with throttle NPT1/8 ZS-31-X189 1 pc.
■Definition and terminology
 Terms Meaning
F
F.S. (full span/full scale)